
The Level of Parents'
Motivation in Helping

Elementary School Children
during Online Learning at

Home; Case Studies in
Indonesia and the Philippines

by Evy Ratna K Waty

Submission date: 02-May-2023 10:52PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2082143771
File name: arning_at_Home_Case_Studies_in_Indonesia_and_the_Philippines.pdf (255.18K)
Word count: 4482
Character count: 25182



8

8

8

8



2

14

21

21

24



2

5

12

24

27



2



2

9

29



2



2



1

2

4

11

12

16

23

26



2

7

10

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

25

28



1

2

3

5

6

6

6

12

22

30



25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

14%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

The Level of Parents' Motivation in Helping Elementary School
Children during Online Learning at Home; Case Studies in
Indonesia and the Philippines
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

openaccessojs.com
Internet Source

Santi Ratna Dewi, Haryanto Haryanto.
"Pengembangan multimedia interaktif
penjumlahan pada bilangan bulat untuk siswa
kelas IV sekolah dasar", Premiere Educandum
: Jurnal Pendidikan Dasar dan Pembelajaran,
2019
Publication

ejournal.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unsur.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.fkip.ummetro.ac.id
Internet Source

www.readkong.com
Internet Source

ir.lib.uwo.ca



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

Internet Source

online-journals.org
Internet Source

journal.unsuri.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

Maila Rahiem, Husni Rahim. "The Sultan and
the Soup: A Javanese Cultural Response to
COVID-19", Journal of Ethnic and Cultural
Studies, 2020
Publication

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

int-jecse.net
Internet Source

www.aessweb.com
Internet Source

jurnal.dosenperiset.org
Internet Source



18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

25 1%

26 1%

27 1%

repository.unida.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Syiah Kuala University
Student Paper

jurnal.staialhidayahbogor.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unja.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Witwatersrand
Student Paper

link.springer.com
Internet Source

www.arcjournals.org
Internet Source

www.obsesi.or.id
Internet Source

Ghulam Murtaza Rafique, Khalid Mahmood,
Nosheen Fatima Warraich, Shafiq Ur Rehman.
"Readiness for Online Learning during COVID-
19 pandemic: A survey of Pakistani LIS
students", The Journal of Academic
Librarianship, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Lancang Kuning
Student Paper



28 1%

29 1%

30 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

slejournal.springeropen.com
Internet Source

www.psychologyandeducation.net
Internet Source

repository.uph.edu
Internet Source


